7:30

7:43

8:23

9:03

9:43

10:23

10:47

11:12

11:36

12:01

12:40

1:20

2:00

7:20

7:28

7:43

8:20

9:00

11:09

11:34

11:58

12:37

1:17

1:57

2:40

2:50

CLEARVIEW HIGH SCHOOL
ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

Lunch
Lunch
Lunch

Lunch

Building Opens
Warning Bell
Homeroom
1st Period
2nd Period
3rd Period

4th Period
5th Period
6th Period
7th Period
8th Period
9th Period
10th Period
11th Period
Activity Period

Building Closes



