## CLEARVIEW HIGH SCHOOL ACTIVITY SCHEDULE

		7:20		<b>Building Opens</b>
		7:28		Warning Bell
7:30	-	7:43		Homeroom
7:43	-	8:20		1st Period
8:23	-	9:00		2nd Period
9:03	-	9:40		3rd Period
9:43	-	10:20		4th Period
10:23	-	10:45	Lunch	5th Period
10:47	-	11:09	Lunch	6th Period
11:12	-	11:34	Lunch	7th Period
11:36	-	11:58	Lunch	8th Period
12:01	-	12:37		9th Period
12:40	-	1:17		10th Period
1:20	-	1:57		11th Period
2:00	-	2:40		<b>Activity Period</b>
		2:50		<b>Building Closes</b>